
(Paid) (Paid)

$2,049.00 $3,531.00 

0-6 7+

Units Units

Refund Refund

Withdrawals prior to 08/26/2024 will be 100% refunded

8/26/2024 Monday 2,031                                      3,499                                  

8/27/2024 Tuesday 2,012                                      3,467                                  

8/28/2024 Wednesday 1,994                                      3,436                                  

8/29/2024 Thursday 1,975                                      3,404                                  

8/30/2024 Friday 1,957                                      3,372                                  

8/31/2024 Saturday 1,938                                      3,340                                  

9/1/2024 Sunday 1,920                                      3,309                                  

9/2/2024 Monday 1,904                                      3,280                                  

9/3/2024 Tuesday 1,885                                      3,249                                  

9/4/2024 Wednesday 1,867                                      3,217                                  

9/5/2024 Thursday 1,848                                      3,185                                  

9/6/2024 Friday 1,830                                      3,153                                  

9/7/2024 Saturday 1,811                                      3,121                                  

9/8/2024 Sunday 1,793                                      3,090                                  

9/9/2024 Monday 1,774                                      3,058                                  

9/10/2024 Tuesday 1,756                                      3,026                                  

9/11/2024 Wednesday 1,738                                      2,994                                  

9/12/2024 Thursday 1,719                                      2,963                                  

9/13/2024 Friday 1,701                                      2,931                                  

9/14/2024 Saturday 1,682                                      2,899                                  

9/15/2024 Sunday 1,664                                      2,867                                  

9/16/2024 Monday 1,647                                      2,839                                  

9/17/2024 Tuesday 1,629                                      2,807                                  

9/18/2024 Wednesday 1,611                                      2,775                                  

9/19/2024 Thursday 1,592                                      2,744                                  

9/20/2024 Friday 1,574                                      2,712                                  

9/21/2024 Saturday 1,555                                      2,680                                  

9/22/2024 Sunday 1,537                                      2,648                                  

9/23/2024 Monday 1,518                                      2,616                                  

9/24/2024 Tuesday 1,500                                      2,585                                  

9/25/2024 Wednesday 1,481                                      2,553                                  

9/26/2024 Thursday 1,463                                      2,521                                  

9/27/2024 Friday 1,445                                      2,489                                  

9/28/2024 Saturday 1,426                                      2,458                                  

9/29/2024 Sunday 1,408                                      2,426                                  

9/30/2024 Monday 1,391                                      2,398                                  

10/1/2024 Tuesday 1,373                                      2,366                                  

10/2/2024 Wednesday 1,354                                      2,334                                  

10/3/2024 Thursday 1,336                                      2,302                                  

10/4/2024 Friday 1,318                                      2,270                                  

10/5/2024 Saturday 1,299                                      2,239                                  

10/6/2024 Sunday 1,281                                      2,207                                  

10/7/2024 Monday 1,262                                      2,175                                  
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10/8/2024 Tuesday 1,244                                      2,143                                  

10/9/2024 Wednesday 1,225                                      2,112                                  

10/10/2024 Thursday 1,207                                      2,080                                  

10/11/2024 Friday 1,188                                      2,048                                  

10/12/2024 Saturday 1,170                                      2,016                                  

10/13/2024 Sunday 1,152                                      1,984                                  

10/14/2024 Monday 1,135                                      1,956                                  

10/15/2024 Tuesday 1,117                                      1,924                                  

10/16/2024 Wednesday 1,098                                      1,893                                  

10/17/2024 Thursday 1,080                                      1,861                                  

10/18/2024 Friday 1,061                                      1,829                                  

10/19/2024 Saturday 1,043                                      1,797                                  

10/20/2024 Sunday 1,025                                      1,766                                  

10/21/2024 Monday 1,006                                      1,734                                  

10/22/2024 Tuesday 988                                         1,702                                  

10/23/2024 Wednesday 969                                         1,670                                  

10/24/2024 Thursday 951                                         1,638                                  

10/25/2024 Friday 932                                         1,607                                  

10/26/2024 Saturday 914                                         1,575                                  

10/27/2024 Sunday 895                                         1,543                                  

10/28/2024 Monday 879                                         1,515                                  

10/29/2024 Tuesday 861                                         1,483                                  

10/30/2024 Wednesday 842                                         1,451                                  

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this 

schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual 

refund may vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Thursday, October 31, 2024.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day 

of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2024, first day of instruction is August 26, 

2024, and the last day of exams is 

December 13, 2024.  Each day within the semester is 1/112 of the semester.
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